
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

5 

17A 

94 

16 

91 

51 

116 

88 

90B 

2 

70 

77 

90 

13 

47 

76 

83 

40 

52 

52C 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

Claude Malette 

Owen Adelman 

Henry Payne IV 

Peter Krause 

Thomas Kane 

Jeff Wright 

David Gussack 

Simon Green 

Thomas Gaffney 

Brent Gernert 

Bryan Gernert 

Henry Payne V 

Samuel Payne 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

David Calafato 

Rodney Kendall 

James Hanna 

Cassius Mullen 

Jack Freehoff 

Class 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7HS2 

7HS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7HS2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7HS2 

7S2 

Best Tm 

1:59.129 

2:00.514 

2:00.654 

2:02.534 

2:02.798 

2:03.872 

2:03.899 

2:04.932 

2:05.681 

2:06.441 

2:06.916 

2:07.554 

2:08.669 

2:08.699 

2:09.428 

2:10.335 

2:10.490 

2:13.210 

2:13.706 

2:18.584 

Year 

1991 

1990 

1999 

1989 

1984 

1983 

1990 

2001 

1985 

1978 

1991 

1986 

1989 

1989 

2006 

2004 

1987 

1987 

1983 

1987 

Make/Model 

Lola T9190 

Lola T90/91 

Carbir CS2 

Lola 90 

Tiga SC84 

Tiga SC83 

Lola T90/90 

Carbir CS2 

Shrike P15 

Lola T492 

Swift DB5 

Swift DB2 

Lola T89/90 

Lola Sport 2000 

Doran JE-1 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T87/90 

Tiga SC87 

March 835 

Swift DB2 

Engine 

2000cc 

1990cc 

1999cc 

2000cc 

1995cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2013cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000 cc 

Color 

Black 

White/Black 

Black 

Yellow 

Black 

Red/White 

Orange 

Silver/Blue 

Green 

White 

Red 

White 

Black 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Orange/Blue/Green 

Red/Yellow 

Blue 

Red 

White/Black 

Black 

Hometown 

Fairfield CT 

Timmins ON 

Ft Worth TX 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Durham NC 

Lynchburg VA 

Wilmington NC 

Armonk NY 

Oxford CT 

Birmingham MI 

Pheonixville PA 

Haymarket VA 

San Francisco CA 

Sunnyvale CA 

Lebanon OH 

York Springs PA 

Ridgefield CT 

Chester Springs PA 

Bluffton SC 

Exton PA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"  

Group  7a 

Group 7a Practice 

Practice started at 9:29:41 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/23/2016 09:15 AM 


